
Please download the PDF to fill out, and 
email to events@ palacenova.com or click 
the submit button once completed.

Beer

Beer

Beer

Beer

Beer

Beer

Cider

Cider

Water

Water

Soft

Soft

Soft

Soft

Juice

Juice

Coopers

Coopers

Coopers

Coopers

Coopers

Peroni

Carlton

Hills Cider

Cool Ridge 

Cool Ridge

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Schweppes

Schweppes

Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Champagne    Bollinger

Sparkling    Growers Gate

Sparkling    The Lois

White    Pikes

 White    Growers Gate

White    Paracombe 

Rosé    Turkey Flat 

Red    Growers Gate 

Red    Hentley Farm 

Red    Paracombe, Ruben

Pale Ale

Sparkling

Ale Dark Ale

Stout

Light

Pilsner

Zero - No alcohol

Apple

Special Cuvée

Brut Cuvée

Blanc de Blanc

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Rosé 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Villian and Vixen Shiraz

Cabernet Blend

Spring Water

Sparkling Water

Cola

Cola

Lemonade

Lemon Lime and Bitters 

Orange or Apple (Eastend)

Orange or Mango (Prospect)

Bottle

Bottle

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

QTY










Ice Cream

Ice Cream

Ice Cream

Ice Cream

Ice Cream

Chips

Chips

Chips

Chocolate

Chocolate

Chocolate

Chocolate

Chocolate

Chocolate

Sweets

Sweets










Choc Top

Choc Top

Premium Choc Top

Premium Choc Top

Premium Choc Top

Red Rock 90g

Red Rock 90g

Red Rock 90g

M&M’s 180g Bag

M&M’s 180g Bag

M&M’s 145g Bag

Maltesers 155g Bag

Fruchocs 150g Bag

Fruchocs 150g Bag

Skittles 200g Bag

Snakes 200g Bag

Vanilla

Each

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

QTY

WINE

SOFT DRINKS

BEER AND CIDER SNACKS

Name:

Phone Number: 

Cinema Location: 

Date:

Time Bracket: 

# of People:

*Pricing valid only if ordered 7 days in advance to your event. Any addition sales on the night will be at Café Bar Pricing.

SUBMIT

BUILD YOUR OWN ESKY
Food and Beverage Order Form

Vanilla Nuts

Caramel, Honey
Macadamia

Café Grande

Belgian
Chocolate

Sweet Chilli

Sea Salt

Milk Chocolate

Peanut

Crispy

Balsamic Vinegar

Milk

Dark

Bottle

$50.00

$38.00

$53.00

$38.00

$45.00

$45.00

$38.00

$140.00

$50.00

$49.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$7.00

$9.00

QTY

QTY


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Phone Number: 
	Time Bracket: 
	Cinema Location: 
	of People: 
	450: 
	550: 
	450_2: 
	450_3: 
	450_4: 
	450_5: 
	450_6: 
	450_7: 
	Beer Coopers Pale Ale: 
	Beer Coopers Sparkling: 
	Beer Coopers Ale Dark: 
	Beer Coopers Stoyt: 
	Coopers Light: 
	Beer Peroni Pilsner: 
	Cider Hills Apple: 
	Cider Hills Pear: 
	Snacks Popcorn Small: 
	Snacks Popcorn Medium: 
	Snacks Popcorn Large: 
	Ice Cream Choc Top Vanilla: 
	Ice Cream Choc Top Vanilla Nuts: 
	Ice Cream Choc Top PremCHM: 
	Ice Cream Choc Top PremCafGran: 
	Ice Cream Choc Top PremBelgCh: 
	Chips RedRock90 SC: 
	Wine Champ Bollinger SpecCuvee: 
	Chips RedRock90 BV: 
	Chips RedRock90 SS: 
	Sparkling Growers Brut: 
	Sparkling TheLois Blanc: 
	Wine White Pikes Riesling: 
	Wine White Growers SauvBl: 
	Wine White Paracombe SauvBl: 
	Wine Rose TurkeyFlat Rose: 
	Wine Red Growers CabSav: 
	Wine Red Hently VVShiraz: 
	Wine Red Pertaringa GSM: 
	MM 180 MilkChoc: 
	MM 180 Peanut: 
	MM 145 Crispy: 
	Maltesers 155: 
	Fruchocs 150 Milk: 
	Fruchocs 150 Dark: 
	Skittles 200: 
	Snakes 200: 
	SUBMIT: 


